

These are the page numbers and sections from the document:

p. 9. On top of the second column, no time frame is mentioned. Is the 80,000 tons per year? It should be clarified.

p. 34. In the green box, there is a typo in the last sentence of the first paragraph. It should read "many reasons" not reason.

p. 36. In the case study, the first paragraph should have the word "exacerbated" instead of "exasperated."

p. 37. After the word "According," the word "to" should be added.

p. 41. The last paragraph ends without any punctuation and doesn't continue on another page.

p.49. 2.20 should have the word "can" added to "how this ____be institutionalized."

3.1. Remove the word "the" before Burlington.

Caryn
